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Our medium duty aluminum floating docks feature our "aluminum track”
frame - allowing for easy mounting of hardware and accessories. These
pre-manufactured "stock” docks are readily available for pick up, delivery or

seepage3
for details
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Plymouth, VT

Above: Medium duty aluminum floating docks
with aluminum decking, optional edge fender and
anchored with our spud pole anchor mount.




Medium Duty Aluminum Floating Docks

Charlotte, VT

® Used in residential & light commercial applications
® Exclusively designed frame by The Dock Doctors®

® Universal track-style 5" tall aluminum frame allows
for easy mounting of hardware & accessories

® Removable decking in cedar, aluminum or composite
® Ipe hardwood decking also available

® Foam filled, black polyethylene flotation

Our heavy duty aluminum docks are ideal for sites
with more exposure (see pages 4-5 & 53-55 in our Custom Catalog).

Lake Eden, VT

Farm Pond
Town of Sherborn, MA

Medium duty aluminum floating docks with optional
powder coated frame upgrade and solar post lites (see p. 16).

The Dock Doctors 1-800-870-6756 www.thedockdoctors.com Stock Docks & Accessories 39




Floating Docks Medium Duty Aluminum
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4' x 12" Medium Duty Aluminum Floating Dock

Medium Duty Aluminum: Floating Docks

Size Weight*
FLOATING DOCKS

4'x 12" 225 1bs.
4'x16' 260 Ibs.
6'x 12' 270 Ibs.
6' x 16' 350 lbs.
8'x12' 410 1bs.
8' x16' 483 1bs.

See decking details and
color choices on p.13.

Powder Coated Frame Upgrade
please call for pricing

BROWN @ BLACK

CEDAR

Price

1,499
1,880
2,025
2,535
2,495
3,085
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ALUMINUM

Price

$ 1,875
$ 2,379
$ 2,565
$ 3,259
$ 3,215
$ 4,039

WEARDECK®

Price

$ 1,825
$ 2,299
$ 2,445
$ 3,089
$ 3,075
$ 3,849

Pricing includes frame, decking and flotation. Anchoring, connecting hardware
and shore mount sold separately. Note: Docks used as a shore ramp may require
adjustable float frame and shore connection pending layout. Ipe hardwood
decking option available. *Weights do not include the decking.

Assembly Components

Hinge Connector Kits

Hinge connector kits include bushing,
stainless steel pins, wear and dampener
system and protective cap (cap not shown).

$ 168
(for 4’ wide docks)

$174
(for 6’ wide docks)

$ 180
(for 8 wide docks)

Anchor
Mounts:
—=ag Spud Pole $ 225
-~ pipe sold separately
/
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Chain Tube $118
chain for anchoring

sold separately




Waterfront Access Aluminum Gangways
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Aluminum gangway as a transition to our
Mega-Duty Leg Docks (see on pages 34-37).

Aluminum gangway as a transition to our Aluminum Floating Docks (above).

Aluminum Gangways

see decking details on p.13 CEDAR ALUMINUM

Size Weight* Price Price
RESIDENTIAL

3'x 24 295 lbs. $3,179 $3,745
COMMERCIAL

custom size and length
with minimal time frame

*Weights listed do not include the decking. \ \

Pricing for all gangways includes decking and handrails. Commercial quality
gangways are readily available in any length and with other types of decking. Commercial gangways available with

Hinge connections and shore mounts sold separately. minimal time frames in any length/width

please call please call

The Dock Doctors 1-800-870-6756  www.thedockdoctors.com Stairs & Waterfront Access A






