FREE delivery

Our medium duty aluminum floating docks feature our "aluminum track" frame - allowing for easy mounting of hardware and accessories. These pre-manufactured "stock" docks are readily available for pick up, delivery or installation and are designed to be easily installed for the do-it-yourselfer.



Medium Duty Aluminum Floating Docks

- Used in residential & light commercial applications
- Exclusively designed frame by The Dock Doctors[®]
- Universal track-style 5" tall aluminum frame allows for easy mounting of hardware & accessories
- Removable decking in cedar, aluminum or composite
- Ipe hardwood decking also available
- Foam filled, black polyethylene flotation



Medium duty aluminum floating dock and aluminum gangway.



Medium duty aluminum floating docks with optional powder coated frame upgrade and solar post lites (see p. 16).



39

The Dock Doctors 1-800-870-6756 www.thedockdoctors.com Stock Docks & Accessories

Medium Duty Aluminum



Medium Duty Aluminum: Floating Docks

		CEDAR	ALUMINUM	WEARDECK®
Size	Weight*	Price	Price	Price
FLOATIN	IG DOCKS			
4' × 12'	225 lbs.	\$ 1,499	\$ 1,875	\$ 1,825
4' × 16'	260 lbs.	\$ 1,880	\$ 2,379	\$ 2,299
6' × 12'	270 lbs.	\$ 2,025	\$ 2,565	\$ 2,445
6' × 16'	350 lbs.	\$ 2,535	\$ 3,259	\$ 3,089
8' × 12'	410 lbs.	\$ 2,495	\$ 3,215	\$ 3,075
8' × 16'	483 lbs.	\$ 3,085	\$ 4,039	\$ 3,849
	See decking details and color choices on p.13.			



Pricing includes frame, decking and flotation. Anchoring, connecting hardware and shore mount sold separately. Note: Docks used as a shore ramp may require adjustable float frame and shore connection pending layout. Ipe hardwood decking option available. *Weights do not include the decking.







Assembly Components

Hinge Connector Kits

Hinge connector kits include bushing, stainless steel pins, wear and dampener system and protective cap (cap not shown).



\$ 168 (for 4' wide docks)

\$ 174 (for 6' wide docks)

\$ 180 (for 8' wide docks)



Anchor Mounts: Spud Pole \$ 225 pipe sold separately









Aluminum Gangways

ALUMINUM

Price

\$3,745

please call



Aluminum qanqway as a transition to our Aluminum Floating Docks (above).

CEDAR

Price

\$3,179

please call

see decking details on p.13 Size Weight* RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL custom size and length with minimal time frame

 $3' \times 24'$

 ${}^*Weights\ listed\ do\ not\ include\ the\ decking.$

Pricing for all gangways includes decking and handrails. Commercial quality gangways are readily available in any length and with other types of decking. Hinge connections and shore mounts sold separately.

295 lbs.



Aluminum gangway as a transition to our Mega-Duty Leg Docks (see on pages 34-37).



(2) 80' gangways during manufacturing.

41



The Dock Doctors 1-800-870-6756 www.thedockdoctors.com Stairs & Waterfront Access